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Number of Registered Voters in Proposed Precinct: 1,505
Legend

CountyProposed Precinct

City
Magisterial District Stream or RiverRoad

Powerline

Railroad

D1

A101

Census Block Boundary
US Representative Congressional District Boundary

E105

D1

D2

D3

D5

BARDSTOWN

Virginia Dr

Larch St

C
yp

re
ss

S
t

C
an

ey
 F

or
k 

R
d

Owings Blvd

Flamingo Dr

A
sp

en
S

t B
al

sa
m

 S
t

B
en

Fr
ye

A
ve

Withrow Ct

C
al

dw
el

l A
ve

N
3r

d
S

t

N
 3

rd
 S

t

Woodlawn Rd

Bloomfield Rd

E John Rowan Blvd

31E

31E

31E

62

62

62

62

245

245

605

4th
Congressional

District

2nd
Congressional

District

4th Congressional District ¯




